2. Sales-Lentz Nikloslaf (02/12/2012)

Nikloslaf

Gender: Female

#
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Athlete

Hoffmann Isabelle (8)
Huberty Sandra (60)

Krieps Anouk (9)

Kersch Lena (38)
Heck-Gilson Claudine (101)
Probst Christine (68)
Brittner Francoise (71)
Kimmes Laura (107)
Demuth Daphné (100)
RECKINGER LIS (97)
THILL Simone (120)
Pocervina-Koenig Liane (78)
Wampach Nicole (35)
HERDMAN-SMITH Fiona (155)
STEFFEN Yolande (175)
Marques Cindy (47)

KSIBI Sofia (170)

WALLIG Christiane (174)
ROQUE Elsa (147)
Beckené Michéle (72)
Block Manon (40)
Deschuyteneer Thérese (46)
CLAUSSE Marzena (144)
Mayer-Bauler Peggy (80)
Koch Martine (44)
WIDONG CAROLINE (149)
STOFFEL Carmen (183)
Colle LiettE (85)

Scheer Joelle (41)

Thill Romy (135)

HECK Nadia (184)

pereira Sofia (77)
MEUNIER CAMILLE (33)
FABINSKA Bozena (173)
PILARCZYK Julia (14)
POSOVSKI Gisela (178)

Club

CELTIC

FOLA
spiridon 0

FOLA

HUESEN
FLA LL

Fola Laftr

FOLA
FOLA

Category Gender

Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Espoir Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Espoir Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Vétéran 2 Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Vétéran 2 Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 1 Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Vétéran 2 Female

Result

24:18.06
24:52.96
25:03.81
26:26.59
26:33.78
28:26.93
29:59.56
30:23.05
30:34.74
31:38.50
31:39.21
31:41.28
32:12.37
32:29.75
32:36.59
32:44.81
32:57.52
32:59.74
33:00.56
33:53.00
33:53.56
34:07.93
34:18.87
34:19.37
34:24.09
34:24.78
34:29.50
35:57.27
36:19.37
37:39.28
38:21.43
39:32.62
39:33.49
40:26.65
40:36.03
41:40.83

NN

Points
1458.06
1492.96
1503.81
1586.59
1593.78
1706.93
1799.56
1823.05
1834.74

1898.5
1899.21
1901.28
1932.37
1949.75
1956.59
1964.81
1977.52
1979.74
1980.56

2033
2033.56
2047.93
2058.87
2059.37
2064.09
2064.78

2069.5
2157.27
2179.37
2259.28
2301.43
2372.62
2373.49
2426.65
2436.03
2500.83




37 |PESCH Denise (188) Vétéran 1 Female 42:04.37| 2524.37
38 |Luciani Lynn (106) AS DOUANES [ Senior Female 42:50.02( 2570.02
39 |[christory eulalie (31) Senior Female 42:55.68| 2575.68
40 |koneczny magali (32) Senior Female 43:40.06 2620.06
Gender: Male

# Athlete Club Category Gender Result Points
1 KARONEI David (1) CsSL Senior Male 19:27.34| 1167.34
2 ALEXANDER Frazer (151) Senior Male 19:45.37| 1185.37
3 SCHUMACHER Mike (4) FOLA Senior Male 20:01.38| 1201.38
4 Cunningham Jeff (64) CSL Senior Male 20:10.65| 1210.65
5 GROBEN Pascal (2) CAB Senior Male 20:18.18| 1218.18
6 LABAT KIBET Kemei (3) NL Senior Male 20:22.43| 1222.43
7 Weimerskirch Pierre (5) CAS Senior Male 20:28.62| 1228.62
8 KASS CHRISTOPHE (58) TRI-SP Senior Male 20:59.75( 1259.75
9 LALLEMANG Max (130) CAB Junior Male 21:17.50| 1277.5
10 |SCHNEIDER Nicolas (159) CAD Senior Male 21:25.37| 1285.37
11 |Jensen Frederik Eskegaard (142) TRI-SP Cadet(te) Male 22:15.72| 1335.72
12 [Knudsen Morten (59) Senior Male 22:22.28| 1342.28
13 [MARX Christian (166) FOLA Cadet(te) Male 22:24.81| 1344.81
14 |DA COSTA Roger (133) Senior Male 22:27.72| 1347.72
15 [Paderhuber Oliver (167) ArmAQi Senior Male 22:33.14| 1353.14
16 | Silverio Alain (43) BCEE Senior Male 22:33.62| 1353.62
17 |FLESCH Pol (161) FOLA Junior Male 22:36.24| 1356.24
18 |AZEVEDO DA SILVA José (6) CSL Vétéran 1 Male 22:52.84| 1372.84
19 |HUBO Philippe (171) Junior Male 23:00.27| 1380.27
20 |STREFF Patrick (150) Fola Laftr Vétéran 1 Male 23:08.78| 1388.78
21 |De Coolt Cédric (22) Senior Male 23:13.24| 1393.24
22 |Moura Roberto (93) SALES-LENT [Senior Male 23:25.40| 1405.4
23 |schiltz gilbert (18) CAEG Vétéran 2 Male 23:35.37| 1415.37
24 | Julien Clement (164) Senior Male 23:38.59| 1418.59
25 |MIASIK Johan (124) Senior Male 23:39.74| 1419.74
26 |LALLEMANG Bob (129) FOLA Espoir Male 23:55.96| 1435.96
27 |Le Bars Antoine (122) Senior Male 23:57.34| 1437.34
28 |Nemenz Axel (50) Senior Male 24:26.72| 1466.72
29 |FELTES Carlo (169) X3M Vétéran 1 Male 24:36.50| 1476.5
30 |WOLFCARIUS Michael (185) CELTIC Vétéran 1 Male 24:52.14| 1492.14
31 |GONNERING Dan (152) Senior Male 24:56.02( 1496.02
32 |Ferreira Ramos Joao Paulo (134) Senior Male 25:11.74| 1511.74
33 [|Nilles christian (24) Vétéran 1 Male 25:17.75| 1517.75
34 |Mezzapesa Enzo (111) FOLA Vétéran 2 Male 25:29.93| 1529.93
35 |DOEMER Max (148) Senior Male 25:35.11| 1535.11
36 |QUINTUS Stephan (105) CELTIC Senior Male 25:45.52| 1545.52
37 |Weidner Jerome (83) Senior Male 25:49.46| 1549.46




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

FLESCH Eric (162)
Olsem Daniel (143)
Stemmler Roll (69)
Simon David (94)
DEBREIL Eric (146)
Rodrigues Miguel (128)
AIT OUAKRIM Abdel (63)
Raua Christophe (118)
ROUSSEAU ALAIN (109)
NILLES Robert (88)
Seidel Joé (136)
Goergen Pierre (30)
GREMY Lionel (180)
Deschuyteneer Marc (67)
Michele Feola (13)
HENGEN Francis (189)
BALDAUF Alexander (145)
May Marcel (91)

Fellerich Guy (53)
FLESCH Christian (158)
Roden Jeff (49)
JANOTKA Gilbert (127)
Ludewig Robert (110)
Konter Nico (34)

Steil Thomas (104)
BRANDAO Paulo (112)
BRANDAO Luis (113)
Frantzen Tom (165)
Bonne Patrick (172)
MIRANDA Alexandre (103)
KUGENER Marc (176)
Schwartz Patrick (82)
BRUNETTI Luca (153)
RECKINGER MICHEL (96)
CLAUDE Stéphane (87)
KLEIN Marc (123)

Peiffer Georges (12)
LOPES BENTO Patrick (132)
Michaely Danni (131)
Meyers Raymond (102)
Beyaert Christophe (114)
Juncker Marc (95)
LESSEL Tom (121)
ZIEGRIS Marc (190)

FOLA

Spiridon 0
La dernz o
RTL

AASL WILTZ

HUESEN

LG LANGSUR

SPIRIDON

LG LANGSUR

Spiridon O
RBUAP
AASL WILTZ

Fola Laftr

FDC-Runnin
LG Langsur

CAS

CAS
FOLA

Ccid

Cadet(te)
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Scolaire
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Cadet(te)
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Débutant(e)
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

25:49.87
25:51.43
25:58.97
27:18.21
27:24.65
27:27.72
27:31.52
27:31.96
27:42.06
27:52.12
28:03.74
28:10.50
28:22.50
28:27.33
28:38.62
28:39.52
28:40.72
28:51.59
29:04.02
29:17.96
29:21.59
29:23.37
29:39.59
29:41.99
29:45.85
29:51.02
29:58.03
30:02.24
30:03.43
30:10.52
30:11.11
30:14.09
30:20.00
30:26.88
30:29.40
30:44.00
31:25.43
31:36.52
31:37.46
31:37.90
31:55.02
32:00.72
32:01.14
32:09.30

1549.87
1551.43
1558.97
1638.21
1644.65
1647.72
1651.52
1651.96
1662.06
1672.12
1683.74
1690.5
1702.5
1707.33
1718.62
1719.52
1720.72
1731.59
1744.02
1757.96
1761.59
1763.37
1779.59
1781.99
1785.85
1791.02
1798.03
1802.24
1803.43
1810.52
1811.11
1814.09
1820
1826.88
1829.4
1844
1885.43
1896.52
1897.46
1897.9
1915.02
1920.72
1921.14
1929.3




82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

AVOGARO BENNY (79)
PIERRE Christophe (186)
Jung Philippe (138)
PUNKKA Kari (156)
Herman Yannick (52)
Schmit Ronny (119)
NILLES John (157)
NUNES Manu (160)
Klonski Paul (99)

KASS Laurent (177)
Schliter Yves (115)
Pfister Peter (45)
LEBESSON Dominique (163)
Jung Serge (92)

Marche Jean-Marie (168)
Stephany Justin (75)
Caudron Claude (126)
Herman Jean-Paul (51)
Ackermann Joseph (141)
Marques Rafael (70)
correia pedro (76)
BRUNETTI Roland (154)
NEY Carlos (179)
PESCH Marc (187)
Altmeyer Oliver (116)
Lemmer Sam (140)
Hatfield Neil (108)
Lemmer Joe (139)

CAB

LT HESPER

Spiridon O
TRI-SP

SALES-LENT

ALGSO

CAB

AS DOUANES

Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Scolaire
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Débutant(e)
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Junior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

32:10.40
32:11.58
32:27.65
32:29.05
32:30.24
32:40.46
32:44.62
33:00.18
33:17.21
33:35.24
34:03.72
34:23.68
34:53.34
34:53.84
35:11.18
35:57.75
36:03.28
36:16.05
36:45.27
37:34.28
37:34.71
38:21.87
41:41.52
42:06.91
42:50.37
43:03.50
43:04.46
43:06.18

1930.4
1931.58
1947.65
1949.05
1950.24
1960.46
1964.62
1980.18
1997.21
2015.24
2043.72
2063.68
2093.34
2093.84
2111.18
2157.75
2163.28
2176.05
2205.27
2254.28
2254.71
2301.87
2501.52
2526.91
2570.37

2583.5
2584.46
2586.18




2. Sales-Lentz Nikloslaf (02/12/2012)

Junior-Nikloslaf

Gender: Female

NN

# Athlete Club Category Gender Result Points

1 De Sousa Moreira Soraya (272) FOLA Scolaire Female 12:33.34| 753.34
2 HUSTING Elisa (293) FOLA Minime Female 12:53.02| 773.02
3 van Landeghem Céline (289) FOLA Minime Female 14:00.30 840.3
4 Havé Mara (253) Débutant(e) Female 14:03.40 843.4
5 SCHUTZ Julie (288) FOLA Minime Female 14:04.62| 844.62
6 KEMP Lena (296) FOLA Scolaire Female 15:02.46| 902.46
7 TORNAMBE Cathy (286) FOLA Débutant(e) Female 15:03.44| 903.44
8 Drouet cynthia (264) FOLA Scolaire Female 15:10.71| 910.71
9 RECKINGER AENNCHEN (259) FOLA Débutant(e) Female 15:19.78| 919.78
10 |drouet lisa (263) FOLA Scolaire Female 15:23.02 923.02
11 [NOTHOMB Aurélie (275) FOLA Benjamin(e) |Female --
12 [WAGNER Magali (290) FOLA Débutant(e) Female 16:12.55| 972.55
13 |HUSTING Anna (294) FOLA Débutant(e) Female 17:37.37| 1057.37
14 |roulez amelie (266) Minime Female 19:57.21| 1197.21
15 [rousseau lisa (267) Scolaire Female 19:57.65| 1197.65
Gender: Male

# Athlete Club Category Gender Result Points
1 RECKINGER PIT (258) FOLA Scolaire Male 12:07.34| 727.34
2 THILL Nicolas (269) Scolaire Male 12:14.61| 734.61
3 Tousch Laurent (297) FOLA Scolaire Male 12:15.50 735.5
4 Brittner Ben (287) FOLA Scolaire Male 12:34.56| 754.56
5 HEINRICH Mike (261) CAB Scolaire Male 12:51.40 771.4
6 Remy Raphael (274) CAS Minime Male 13:41.43| 821.43
7 Atten Yannick (292) LPO7 SCHIF |Débutant(e) Male 13:55.27| 835.27
8 WALLENBORN Tom (268) LPO7 SCHIF |Débutant(e) |Male 13:55.93| 835.93
9 Majerus Thierry (265) LPO7 SCHIF |Débutant(e) Male 13:56.46| 836.46
10 |Ganser Max (254) LPO7 SCHIF |Minime Male 14:01.56| 841.56
11 |NICOLAY Joé (298) CAS Débutant(e) Male 14:56.96| 896.96
12 | Clees Arthur (256) FOLA Débutant(e) Male 15:11.09| 911.09
13 [JUNCKER Olivier (257) FOLA Vétéran 4 Male 15:11.46| 911.46
14 [Peters Darius (260) FOLA Débutant(e) Male 15:29.37| 929.37
15 [JENN Philippe (299) FOLA Scolaire Male 16:12.12| 972.12
16 [Stephany Matis (255) CA FOLA Débutant(e) Male 16:13.02| 973.02
17 |WAGNER Olivier (291) FOLA Scolaire Male 17:02.14| 1022.14
18 |Fey Philippe (295) LPO7 SCHIF |Débutant(e) Male 17:32.78| 1052.78




|19 |WEIS Julien (262) FOLA Débutant(e) |Male 17:45.55| 1065.55|




2. Sales-Lentz Nikloslaf

Mini-Nikloslaf

Départ: 12:30

R
>
M
°
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Doss. Nom Prénom Club Catég Signature
347 | Bevilacqua Luana Benjamin(e)
352 | Beyaert Thea FOLA
353 [ Beyaert Nathan FOLA Ludique
316 | Biel Romane CAB
355 | BRANDAO HUGO FOLA Benjamin(e)
327 |CARIER Lena CAD Benjamin(e)
381 | Caupin Léo FOLA Benjamin(e)
350 | conti elias FOLA Ludique
361 | Da Costa Luca Ludique
363 | Da Costa Theo
373 |Da Silva Nova FOLA Ludique
368 | de Mascarenhas Gaivg Vasco
396 | Decoster Hugues Ludique
312 | Dupont Yan CAB Ludique
378 | Dupont Tim CAB
400 | Ewert Sina CAB Ludique
382 [ Ferreira Ramos Adriana CAD Benjamin(e)
315 | Fiorucci Guilia CAB Ludique
317 | Freichel Claire FOLA Benjamin(e)
344 | Fruzsina Csako Senior
393 | Gaivao Vasco
399 | Garel Thibault Ludique
311 | Haag Nora CAB Benjamin(e)
362 | Haag Yanic CAB
318 |HECK Emma
390 [ Herman Christophe CAB Benjamin(e)
377 [ Hoffmann Mina FOLA Ludique
386 | HOFFMANN MONIA Benjamin(e)
384 [ HOFFMANN RALPH Ludique
376 [ Hoffmann Joshua FOLA Benjamin(e)
385 | HOFFMANN TATIANA Ludique
383 | HOFFMANN SONIA
314 | Kaell Eva CAB
345 | Kapitany Kisanna
319 [KEMP Lola FOLA Ludique
346 [ Kincs? Kapitany Benjamin(e)
395 [Klein Olivier Benjamin(e)
394 Klein Xavier Ludique
310 | KOCKELMANN Mathieu CAB Benjamin(e)
369 | Krumlovsky Gina




360 [ LOESCH Leni FOLA Benjamin(e)
339 | Lopes Bento Timo FOLA

306 | Marques Daniel CAB Vétéran 4
371 [ Merveille Romain Ludique
372 [ Merveille Thomas Ludique
341 | Miasik Roman CAB Ludique
359 | MIRANDA Chiara CAS Vétéran 1
358 [ NILLES ELIN Benjamin(e)
349 [ Nilles elin Benjamin(e)
357 NILLES GAELLE Benjamin(e)
348 | nilles gaelle Benjamin(e)
389 | Ozsvart Andras

387 [ Ozsvart Anna

388 | Ozsvart Barnabas Benjamin(e)
342 [ Pedrosa Ramusga Yann Benjamin(e)
356 | Penning Yana Benjamin(e)
307 [ PEREIRA MARQUES | Daniel CAB Ludique
326 | Pesch Jak CAB Benjamin(e)
398 | PHILIPPART Lina

397 | PHILIPPART Enny

364 [PILGER Amy FOLA Ludique
309 | Quintus Kilian CAB Benjamin(e)
313 | Quintus Devlin CAB Ludique
365 [ RECKINGER TOM FOLA Benjamin(e)
340 [ Rodrigues Ines CAB

379 | Scherschel Anne CAB Benjamin(e)
331 SCHMIT Max FOLA Benjamin(e)
374 | Schmit Max Benjamin(e)
392 [ Schneider Tom FCM Benjamin(e)
370 | Sekroun Lycia Senior

367 [ Simon Anna FOLA Benjamin(e)
354 | spiegelhalter ella FOLA Ludique
375 | Stephany Laslo FOLA Benjamin(e)
343 | Szimonetta SzakuOOelcs Espoir

366 | Villwock Zara Jade FOLA Ludique
320 | Wallenborn Arno Benjamin(e)
351 | Weber Clara FOLA Ludique
324 | WEBER Thomas CAB

391 | Wilwers Tom

322 | WOLFCARIUS Tristan Ludique
321 | WOLFCARIUS Emmanuelle

273 [ Zsombor Kapitany Benjamin(e)




